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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Rapport6055
Twisters

9.300 9.450 9.3259.175 37.250
7T 1 4 5T 1 

1 

Anne-Louise Orlando6072
West Valley

9.350 9.400 9.2509.150 37.150
3T 2T 5 9 2 

2 

Natalie Chin6026
Gold Star

9.075 9.275 9.4009.250 37.000
12T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Kayla Sanchez-Gould6061
Elite

9.500 9.000 9.3509.100 36.950
1 8 6 4 4 

4 

Grace Shelley6054
Thrive

9.350 9.400 9.4008.350 36.500
3T 2T 13T 2T 5 

5 

Alyson Schneider6008
Gymnastics Unltd

9.350 8.725 9.3009.025 36.400
3T 11 8 7T 6 

6 

Lauren Daigre6005
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 9.025 9.1759.325 36.350
16 6T 2 11 7T

7T

Jasmine Barragan6071
Tumble Time-Merced

9.050 9.125 9.3008.875 36.350
14 5 10 7T 7T

7T

Joy Tanner6016
Rising Star

9.275 8.775 9.3258.925 36.300
9 10 9 5T 9 

9 

Hailey Evans6011
MBGA

9.325 8.125 9.4509.350 36.250
6 16 1 1 10 

10 

Wylie Buzzard6066
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.625 9.1508.775 35.775
10T 12T 11 12 11 

11 

Peyton Higgs6068
Santa Cruz

8.875 8.625 9.0508.575 35.125
15 12T 12 14 12 

12 

Claire Harman6021
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.025 8.1759.050 35.000
17 6T 7 17 13 

13 

Adrienne Kwok6042
Menlo Sparks

9.075 8.925 8.9757.875 34.850
12T 9 15 15 14 

14 

Ryken Valencia6032
Gymnastics Beat

9.300 8.525 9.2257.750 34.800
7T 14 16 10 15 

15 

Alexis Hadinger6067
Santa Cruz

9.225 7.850 9.1008.350 34.525
10T 17 13T 13 16 

16 

Madison Torres6063
Elite

9.475 8.450 8.8507.400 34.175
2 15 17 16 17 

17 

Naia Skogerson6069
Santa Cruz

0.000 7.600 7.9750.000 15.575
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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